Start
08:00
08:00

11:45

14:15

18:15

09:30
10:30
14:00
14:30
15:40
16:20
16:50
17:35
18:45
19:00

Finish
17:00
17:00
12:15
14:45
18:45

10:15
11:30
14:20
15:30
16:10
16:40
17:20
17:55

20:00

_/_i —

4

Duration
9:00
9:00
0:30
0:30
0:30

0:45
1:00
0:20
1:00
0:30
0:20
0:30
0:20

1:00
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FIR EUROPERAN
TRUCK RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

ROUND 3: NOGARO, CIRCUIT PAUL ARMAGNAC

JUNE 10TH - 12TH

Detailed Draft Timetable, v05 | 29 May 2016

Friday, 10 June 2016

Programme

Series

Administrative Checks (Ist floor of the Control Tower FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Scrutineering (Technical Garage no. 1+ 2)
Extrication Exercise

Driver's Briefing (Briefing Room)

Driver's Briefing (Briefing Room)

Private Practice

VIP and Pressrides

Private Practice

Private Practice

Free Practice 1

Free Practice 1

Free Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Downtown Trial Show

Downtown ETRC Parade & Dedicate Session

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Coupe de France
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Int.

00:15
02:30
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:15

Start
09:15
09:50
10:35
11:00
11:35
12:00
12:30
14:30
14:55
15:25
15:20
16:00
16:50
17:15
17:45
17:35
18:00
18:15

Finish
09:30
10:20
10:55
11:10
11:55
12:30
12:45
14:55
15:10
15:40
15:50
16:15
17:15
17:30
18:00
18:05

Duration
0:15
0:30
0:20
0:10
0:20
0:30
0:15
0:25
0:15
0:15
0:30
0:15
0:25
0:15
0:15
0:30

Programme

Warm Up

Free Practice 3

Timed Practice 1 (Q1)

"SUPER POLE" - (first 10 Drivers from Q1)
Qualifying 1

Paddock Trial Show

Autograph Session (Fan Village)

Championship Race 1 (12 laps)

Podium Championship Race 1

Post Race Press Conference Race 1 (Fan Village)
Race 1 (12 laps)

Track Trial Show

Championship Race 2 (12 laps)

Podium Championship Race 2

Post Race Press Conference Race 2 (Fan Village)
Race 2 (12 laps)

Downtown Trial Show

Downtown festi Truck parade

Series

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

Saturday, 11 June 2016

Int.
00:20
00:15
00:05
00:25
00:05
02:00

00:25

00:10

00:35
00:20

Start

08:20
08:45
09:20
09:50
10:20
10:45
11:20
12:00
12:30
13:15

14:10
14:35
15:05
14:40
16:50
17:15

17:45
17:40

Finish
08:35
09:00
09:40
10:05
10:40
10:55
11:50
12:15
12:45
13:45
14:35
14:50
15:20
16:00
17:15
17:30
18:00
18:10

Duration
0:15
0:15
0:20
0:15
0:20
0:10
0:30
0:15
0:15
0:30
0:25
0:15
0:15
1:20
0:25
0:15
0:15
0:30

Programme

Warm up

Warm Up

Qualifying 2

Track Trial Show

Timed Practice 2 (Q2)

"SUPER POLE" - (first 10 Drivers from Q2)

Race 3 (12 laps)

Drivers Parade

Autograph Session (Fan Village)

Paddock Trial Show

Championship Race 3 (12 laps)

Podium Championship Race 3

Post Race Press Conference Race 3 (Fan Village)
Track Trial Show festi Truck Parade
Championship Race 4 (12 laps)

Podium Championship Race 4

Post Race Press Conference Race 4 (Fan Village)
Race 4 (12 laps)

Series

Coupe de France

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship

FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
FIA European Truck Racing Championship
Coupe de France

Sunday, 12 June 2016

Int.
00:10
00:20
00:10
00:15
00:05
00:25
00:10
00:15
00:30
00:25
00:05

00:50
00:25

GOODFYEAR

MADE TO FEEL GOOD.
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